General Description
The MAX2312/MAX2316 evaluation kits (EV kits) simpli-
fy testing of the MAX2312/MAX2316 IF receivers. These
kits allow evaluation of the devices’ variable-gain ampli-
fier (VGA), I/Q demodulator, voltage-controlled oscilla-
tor (VCO), synthesizer, 3-wire programming interface,
and power-management features. Figure 2 shows the
MAX2312/MAX2316 EV kits schematic.

For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Ordering Information
Note: To evaluate the MAX2310 or MAX2314, order the
MAX2310EVKIT or MAX2314 EV KIT, respectively.
12pF ±5%, 25V min ceramic capaci-
tors (0402) (MAX2312) or
18pF ±5%, 25V min ceramic
capacitors (0402) (MAX2316)
2C6, C7
8.0pF ±5%, 25V min ceramic capacitors
(0402) (MAX2312) or
15pF ±5%, 25V min ceramic capacitor